Hilti

Cross Reference Sheet

Hilti vs. STI

STI

FS-ONE

CP 606

CP 606

CP 601S

CP 604

CP 648E

Metal Restraining Collar

CP 643N

CP 643N (6 in.)

CP 644

CP 648S

CP 618

CP 617

CP 617L

CP 617XL

CP 637 Mortar

FS 657 Fire Block

Hilti Item No.
Water based intumescent
259579 10.1 oz. cartridge
377232 20 oz. sausage

NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
5 gallon pail

Water based non-intumescent
10.1 oz. cartridge

NO EQUAL

NO EQUAL

5 gallon pail

NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL

NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL

Water based non-intumescent
10.1 oz. cartridge

NO EQUAL

NO EQUAL

5 gallon pail

Non-Sag Silicone Sealant

314268 10.5 oz. cartridge
314269 20 oz. sausage
314270 5 gallon pail

Self Leveling Silicone Sealant

369637 20 oz. sausage
369177 4 gallon pail

NO EQUAL

NO EQUAL
304308 1/4x1x33ft
304309 1/4x1.75x 33 ft

Used with Wrap Strip

283224 Mtl Collar; 1" x 25'
283225 Mtl Collar; 1.75" x 25
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL

Factory firestop collar

304325 1.5in. pipe collar
304326 2.0in. pipe collar
304328 3.0in. pipe collar
304329 4.0 in. pipe collar

Factory firestop collar
304331 6.0 in. pipe collar

Factory firestop collar
304341 8.0 in. pipe collar
304344 10.0 in. pipe collar

Strips cut to size of pipe

304303 1.5" precut strip
304304 2" precut strip
304305 3" precut strip
304306 4" precut strip
304307 6" precut strip
304304 2" precut strip
304305 3" precut strip
304306 4" precut strip
e
NO EQUAL

Firestop Putty
314721 18 cu. in.
NO EQUAL

Putty Pad
309760 6x 7 pad

Putty Pad
333583 7 x 7 pad

Putty Pad
373387 9x 9 pad

NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL

NO EQUAL
340645 30 Ib pail

Fire Block
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
306241 2"X5"X8"
NO EQUAL

STI Catalogue Number

Series SSS
S§SS100
S$SS120
S§Ss129
$SS102
S§SS105

Series LC
LC150
LC120
LC129
LC155

Series LCI
LCI300
LCI329
LCI320
LCI305

Series WF300 Caulk
WF310
WF329
WF320
WF305

Series ES
ES100
ES129
ES120
ES105

SIL300
SIL300
SIL320
SIL305

SIL300SL
SIL320SL
SIL305SL

Pensil 200
PEN200

SSW Wrap Strip
SSWRED2
SSWBLU2

Metal Restraining Collar
SSWRC2

SSWRC

WSC8RED

WsC8

WSC12

LCC Collar
LCC150
LCC200
LCC300
LCC400

SSC Collar
SSC600

NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL

SpecSeal Precut Wrap Strips
NO EQUAL
SSwW125
SSW250
SSW375
NO EQUAL
SSWBLU220
SSWBLU230
SSWBLU240

RTC Collar
RTC350

SSP Putty
SSP28
SSP100

NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL

SSP Putty Pad
SSP4s

SSP Putty Pad
SSP9S

Power Shield
EP44
EP45

Firestop Mortar
SSM22B
SSM106

SSB Firestop Pillows
SSB14
SSB24
SSB26
SSB36

Notes

Water based intumescent
10.3 oz cartridge

20 oz. sausage

29 oz. cartridge

2 gallon pail

5 gallon pail

Also can compete using the
SpecSeal® LCI Sealant. See
below. Check UL Systems.

Water based non-intumescent
10.1 oz. cartridge

20 oz. sausage

29 oz. cartridge

5 gallon pail Note pail volume

and joints. See ES below.

Water based intumescent
10.1 oz. cartridge

29 oz. cartridge

20 oz. sausage

5 gallon pail Note pail volume

May compete with CP 606 or
FS-ONE. Check UL Systems.

Hilti uses CP 606 in wood
frame construction. WF300
is intumescent and better
suited for wood frame.

Water based wood frame caulk
10.1 oz cartridge

29 oz. cartridge

20 oz. sausage

5 gallon pail

Water based elastomeric
10.1 oz. cartridge

29 oz. cartridge

20 oz. sausage

5 gallon pail

ES joint specific only...
LC150 does joints and through
penetration firestops

Non-Sag Silicone Sealant
10.3 oz. cartridge

20 oz. Sausage

4.5 gallon pail

Self Leveling Silicone Sealant
20 oz. Sausage
5 gallon pail

2 part silicone foam

100 Ib. kit

Wrap strip 1/8" X 1.5" X 12"
Wrap Strip 1/8" x 2" x 12"

Note length on Wrap Strip
Note length on Wrap Strip

Used with Wrap Strip
Metal collar 1.5" X 25
Metal collar 2" X 25'
Metal collar 3" deep
Metal collar 4" deep
Metal collar 5" deep

Factory firestop collars
1.5 in. pipe collar
2.0in. pipe collar
3.0 in. pipe collar
4.0 in. pipe collar

Factory firestop collars
6.0 in. pipe collar

Strips cut to size of pipe

2" precut strip
3" precut strip
4" precut strip

2" precut strip
3" precut strip
4" precut strip

Range-Taking Collar
3" & 4" Pipe and Hub

Firestop Putty
25 cu in. putty bar Note volume
36 cu. in. putty bar

Putty Pad
7.25x 7.25 pad

Putty Pad
9x 9 pad

Electrical box inserts
3-3/4" X 3-3/4" X 1/8"
4-1/2 X 4-1/2 X 1/8

22 Ib. bag (yield 1325 cu. in.)

22 Ib. poly pail (yield 1325 cu. in.)
Firestop Pillows Blocks must be cut.
1"X4"X9"

2"X 4" X 9"

2"X6"X9"

3"X6"X9"

CP 606 does through penetrations



Hilti

Cross Reference Sheet

Hilti vs. STI

STI

CP 620 Fire Foam

CP 658T Foam Plug

CP 672 Speed Spray

CP 675T Firestop Board

CP 653

CP 680 Cast-in Device

Hilti Mineral Wool

CP 777 Speed Plug

Hilti Item No.

338725

378287
378288

385198

304434
305688

236323

236324

244244

244245

244246

244247

244248

244249

244250

244251

03424945 & 03424949
03424946 & 03424950
03424947 & 03424951
03424948 & 03424952
3424891

3424892

3424893

3424894

244260

244261

244262

244263

377920

244264

244265

3425366

3425367

3425368

3425370

3425371

3425372

3425403

3425404

3425405

3425406

3425407

244266

244267

236993

371925
340998
340999

2 part expanding foam
10.2 oz cartridge

Foam firestop plug
2.0in. plug
4.0in. plug

Water based elastomeric spray
5 gallon pail

NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL

Lightweight firestop board
NO EQUAL

26 x 28

26 x 39

NO EQUAL

NO EQUAL

NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL

NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL

NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL

NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL

Firestop Cable Device
2" Speed Sleeve

NO EQUAL

4" Speed Sleeve

NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL

Device cast in concrete

2.0 in. plastic device

3.0 in. plastic device

4.0 in. plastic device

6.0 in. plastic device

2.0 in. metal device

3.0in. metal device

4.0 in. metal device

6.0 in. metal device

2.0 in. deck adapter

3.0 in. deck adapter

4.0 in. deck adapter

6.0 in. deck adapter

2.0 in. height extension

3.0 in. height extension

4.0 in. height extension

6.0 in. height extension

2.0 in. water barrier module
3.0 in. water barrier module
4.0 in. water barrier module
6.0 in. water barrier module
CP 681 Tub Box Kit

3.0 in. aerator adapter

4.0 in. aerator adapter

1/2 in. IPS top seal plug
3/4 in. IPS top seal plug
1.0in. IPS top seal plug
1-1/2 in. IPS top seal plug
2.0in. IPS top seal plug
1/2 in. CPS top seal plug
3/4 in. CPS top seal plug
1.0 in. CPS top seal plug
1-1/4 in. CPS top seal plug
1-1/2 in. CPS top seal plug
2.0in. CPS top seal plug
3.0 in. closet flange

4.0in. closet flange

(4) boards; 4 pcf

Deck mineral wool plug
1.5in. plug
2.0in. plug
3.0in. plug

NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL

STI Catalogue Number

NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
SpecSeal Firestop Plug
FP200
FP400

AS200 Spray
AS205

Fast Tack Spray
FT305

CS Composite Sheet
Cs1628
CS2436
CS3636
CS3641
Cs2852

FyreFlange Duct Angle
FFA2208

FFC22

FFS22

Smoke N Sound Spray
SNS205

Smoke N Sound Sealant
SNS120W

SNS129W

SNS105W

SNS105

Cable Spray
CS105

EZ-Path Fire Rated Pathway
EZ-Path 22 Series Device
EZ-Path 33 Series Device
EZ-Path 44 Series Device

Ready Sleeve Firestop Sleeves
FS100

FS200

FS400

FS201

FS401

FSR100

FSR200

FSR400

Cast in Firestop Device

CD200

CD300

CD400

CD600

CD200M

CD300M

CD400M

CD600M

CD200DK

CD300DK

CD400DK

CD600DK

CD200X

CD300X

CD400X

CD600X
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL

CD200T

CD300A

CD400A
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL

SpecSeal Mineral Wool

SSAMW
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL
NO EQUAL

SpecSeal Joint Profile
SFJP40

2.0in. plug
4.0in. plug

Water based elastomeric spray
5 gallon pail

Silicone co-polymer spray
5 gallon pail

Lightweight firestop panel
16x28
24 x 36
36 x 36
36x41
28 x52

HVAC Firestop Angle
2 x2x96 flange

2 x 2 corner clips
Splice plate

Water based acoustic spray
5 gallon pail

Water based acoustic sealant
20 oz. sausage

29.0 oz. cartridge

5 gallon pail

5 gallon pail

Water based cable spray

Firestop cable device
1.4x 1.4 x10.5 device
3 x3x10.5 device

4 x 4.625 x 14 device

Firestop Sleeve Kits

1" kit

2" kit

4" kit

2" kit large escutcheons
* kit large escutcheons
1" split sleeve kit

" split sleeve kit

4" split sleeve kit

&

N

Device cast in concrete
2.0 in. plastic device
3.0 in. plastic device
4.0 in. plastic device
6.0 in. plastic device
2.0in. metal device
3.0 in. metal device
4.0 in. metal device
6.0 in. metal device
2.0 in. deck adapter
3.0 in. deck adapter
4.0 in. deck adapter
6.0 in. deck adapter
2.0in. height extension
3.0 in. height extension
4.0 in. height extension
6.0 in. height extension

Tub Box Kit
3.0 in. aerator adapter
4.0 in. aerator adapter

(2) 1.5" 6 pcf boards

Preformed joint material
40" long joint profile

The cross references listed above are the nearest match of STI products to the listed competitor
It is always important to consult the most current version of the UL Fire Resistance Directory to match
applications/systems as well to determine if products are truly equal.

Notes

Not a popular product. Very
expensive to use. Use sealant.

Used with FFA2208
Used with FFA2208



